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Pattern Name: Wesolych Swiat
Company: Kram z robotkami
Copyright: M@riva
Fabric: Aida 14, White

133w X 112h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,   24.13w X 20.32h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
S 2 DMC 310 Black
á 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
* 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
… 2 DMC 335 Rose
¤ 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
› 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
Ñ 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT
? 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
t 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue
ê 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
E 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
x 2 DMC 733 Olive Green-MD
Õ 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
O 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
b 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD
† 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
f 2 DMC 905 Parrot Green-DK
’ 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
™ 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
Y 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
– 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
‹ 2 DMC 3708 Melon-LT
_ 2 DMC 3819 Moss Green-LT
# 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
[ 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
? 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
Y 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
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Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
S 2 DMC 310 Black
á 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
… 2 DMC 335 Rose
¤ 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
Ñ 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT
? 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
ê 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
E 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
O 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
† 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
’ 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
Y 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
_ 2 DMC 3819 Moss Green-LT
# 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
[ 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
1 DMC 3819 Moss Green-LT
1 DMC B5200 Snow White


